Keysight Technologies
N7744A 4-Channel Optical Multiport
Power Meter
N7745A 8-Channel Optical Multiport
Power Meter
Data Sheet
Up to 8 power meter channels in a small
package

4. Connector 8° angled, ceramic ferrule, SMF.
5 | Keysight | M9037A PXIe Embedded Controller - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
N7744A, N7745A ordering options
N7744A Optical Multiport Power Meter (4 channel)
N7745A Optical Multiport Power Meter (8 channel)
Includes: USB and cross-over LAN cables
Accessories
N7740FI FC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740KI SC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740LI LC connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740MI MU connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740ZI Blank zeroing connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
N7740BI Bare fiber connector adapter for Optical Multiport Power Meter
81004BM Bare fiber holder set for 0 to 400 μm fibers (4 each with gauge)
81009BM Bare fiber holder set for 400 to 900 μm fibers (4 each with gauge)
Calibration
Select Keysight calibration plan